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lunch

£3.50

£3.25/£4.25

£3.50

£5.50  

£6.50 
 

£6.25 
 

£6.50 

£6.50 
 

£6.50 

£6.25 

£7.95 

£6.95

appetisers
OLIVES (V)

GARLIC BREAD / MOZZARELLA (V)

BREAD with oil and balsamic vinegar (V)

Chef’s homemade soup of the day 
with a warm crusty roll (V)

mezze with houmous, falafel, tzatziki, feta, 
cherry tomatoes, olives, cucumber and 
coriander (V)

mushroom on toasted ciabatta (V) 
with melted blue cheese, red onion confit 
and rocket

crispy whitebait with tartare sauce and 
a wedge of lemon

GOATS CHEESE WRAPPED IN PARMA 
HAM  on a bed of rocket with pesto and 
balsamic glaze

orIEntal prawns in a filo pastry with a 
sweet chilli dip

DUCK & PORT PATE with cornichons and 
warm toast

molten camembert with garlic bread 
(V)

STICKY ASIAN pork belly slow roasted 
with a fresh chilli, coriander and spring 
onion salsa drizzled with fresh lime

£7.50 

£6.50

£1.50 each 
 

£1.75 each

£8.25

£12.95 
 

£12.50 
 
 

£11.95 
 

£1.50 each 

£9.95 
 

£14.50

mains
3 egg omelette served with chips and a 
side salad

jacket potato served with a side salad

ADD farmhouse cheddar, crispy bacon, 		
mushrooms, onions, roasted  
vegetables, beans, tuna, stilton

ADD prawns, smoked salmon, roast ham

HAM EGGS AND CHIPS

cajun chicken & scamorza burger 
with bacon, pesto and rocket served with a 
side salad and chips

HANDMADE 6OZ BEEF BURGER with 
lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion 
marmalade served with a side salad and 
chips

HANDMADE lamb BURGER with a 
minted mayonnaise served with a side 
salad and chips

ADD farmhouse cheddar, crispy bacon, 
mushrooms, onions, stilton

battered fish of the day served with 
peas, chips, tartare sauce and a wedge of 
lemon

fillet of salmon served with seasonal 
vegetables, new potatoes and a wedge of 
lemon

£9.95 
 

£9.50

£9.95 

£9.95 

£9.50 

£9.95

salads
WARM GOATS CHEESE with baby 
beetroot, basil pesto and toasted pine 
nuts (V)

bacon, stilton and avocado 

seafood salad with prawns, 
smoked salmon and tuna

piri piri chicken with chorizo and 
roasted peppers

chicken, bacon and avocado 
with mayonnaise

BUSH INN PLOUGHMANS with ham, 
cheddar, stilton and pickles

All served with a white or granary roll £2.70

£3.50

extras
chips

chips with aioli and rosemary salt 
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£4.95/5.95

£5.75/6.75

£5.75/6.75

£5.50/6.50

£5.95/6.95

£6.25/7.25

£6.50/7.50

sandwiches/rolls
farmhouse cheddar, pickle, tomato (V)

tuna mayonnaise, cucumber

crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato

ham with mustard mayonnaise

crispy bacon, stilton, avocado 

prawns with a seafood sauce

smoked salmon, cream cheese


