

appolicanc		mains
appetisers		
OLIVES (V)	£3.50	3 EGG OMELETTE served with chips and a side salad £7.50
•	5/£4.25	JACKET POTATO served with a side salad £6.50
BREAD with oil and balsamic vinegar (V)	£3.50	ADD farmhouse cheddar, crispy bacon, £1.50 EACH
CHEF'S HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY with a warm crusty roll (V)	£5.50	mushrooms, onions, roasted vegetables, beans, tuna, stilton
MEZZE with houmous, falafel, tzatziki, feta, cherry tomatoes, olives, cucumber and coriander (V)	£6.50	ADD prawns, smoked salmon, roast ham £1.75 EACH
		HAM EGGS AND CHIPS £8.25
MUSHROOM ON TOASTED CIABATTA (V) with melted blue cheese, red onion confit and rocket	£6.25	CAJUN CHICKEN & SCAMORZA BURGER with bacon, pesto and rocket served with a side salad and chips
CRISPY WHITEBAIT with tartare sauce and a wedge of lemon	£6.50	HANDMADE 60Z BEEF BURGER with lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion marmalade served with a side salad and chips
GOATS CHEESE WRAPPED IN PARMA	£6.50	
HAM on a bed of rocket with pesto and balsamic glaze		HANDMADE LAMB BURGER with a minted mayonnaise served with a side £11.95
ORIENTAL PRAWNS in a filo pastry with a sweet chilli dip	£6.50	salad and chips ADD farmhouse cheddar, crispy bacon, mushrooms, onions, stilton £1.50 each
DUCK & PORT PATE with cornichons and warm toast	£6.25	
MOLTEN CAMEMBERT with garlic bread (V)	£7.95	BATTERED FISH OF THE DAY served with peas, chips, tartare sauce and a wedge of lemon £9.95
STICKY ASIAN PORK BELLY slow roasted with a fresh chilli, coriander and spring onion salsa drizzled with fresh lime	£6.95	FILLET OF SALMON served with seasonal vegetables, new potatoes and a wedge of lemon £14.50
salads		sandwiches/rolls
WARM GOATS CHEESE with baby beetroot, basil pesto and toasted pine nuts (V)	£9.95	FARMHOUSE CHEDDAR, PICKLE, TOMATO (V) £4.95/5.95
		TUNA MAYONNAISE, CUCUMBER £5.75/6.75
BACON, STILTON AND AVOCADO	£9.50	CRISPY BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO £5.75/6.75
SEAFOOD SALAD with prawns, smoked salmon and tuna	£9.95	HAM WITH MUSTARD MAYONNAISE £5.50/6.50
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN with chorizo and roasted peppers	£9.95	CRISPY BACON, STILTON, AVOCADO £5.95/6.95 PRAWNS WITH A SEAFOOD SAUCE £6.25/7.25
CHICKEN, BACON AND AVOCADO with mayonnaise	£9.50	SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE £6.50/7.50
BUSH INN PLOUGHMANS with ham, cheddar, stilton and pickles	£9.95	extras
All served with a white or granary roll		CHIPS £2.70
Ç ,		CHIPS WITH AIOLI AND ROSEMARY SALT £3.50
		20130

(V) - VEGETARIAN | SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUTS OR NUT TRACES PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES